

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

File #: 12-0643 Version: 1 Name: Recognizing and commending.

Type: Resolution Status: Filed

File created: 3/9/2012 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 3/21/2012 Final action: 3/21/2012

Title: RECOGNIZING & COMMENDING

Sponsored by Council President Donald M. Payne, Jr.

1. Council of Ghanaian Association of New Jersey

2. Sr. Deborah L. Humphreys, Deputy Grand Marshal

3. Mr. Kevin Cummings, Grand Marshal

Sponsored by Council Member Augusto Amador

4. Dr. Jessica Escala, Consul-General of Ecuador in New Jersey-Pennsylvania

5. Lenin Moreno, Vice President of Ecuador

Sponsored by Council Member Ras J. Baraka

6. Ms. Gwenevere Motley

Sponsored by Council Member Mildred C. Crump

- 7. Doctor Jerry Forderhouse
- 8. Mr. Ernest Price

Sponsored by Council Member Carlos M. Gonzalez

9. Pastor Pablo Pizarro, Lighthouse Assembly of God House of Miracle

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/21/2012	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass